Nas Diskler

Uriin

4TB TOSHIBA N300 7200RPM SATA3 512MB MN1OADA400ES

4TB WD RED PLUS SATA 5400PRM 256MB WD40EFPX

4TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M
WD4004FRYZ

4TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 256MB
WD4003FRYZ

Marka

Toshiba

Wd

Wd

Wd

Stok

Fiyat

159,50 USD

163,90 USD

181,50 USD

183,70 USD



